
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2022 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 325 M

2017-2018  7  395  199  33  0  627 294  333 70

2018-2019  1  186  68  2  2  258 338 -80 10

2019-2020  23  131  500  14  2  647 409  238 230

2020-2021  20  440  528  12  1  981 450  531 200

2021-2022  13  275  295  10  7  587 792 -205 103

0

4

8

12

16

20

24

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 13 Average  12  285  318  14  2  620  1631 457

-0.4K

-0.2K

0.0K

0.2K

0.4K

0.6K

0.8K

1.0K

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 4/10/2023  8:13:31AM



New Members 46.8%

Charter Members 50.3%
Reinstate Members 1.7%

Transfer members 1.2%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2022 Cumulative

29.48%

Female

70.52%

Male

Female 29.48%
Male 70.52%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2022 Cumulative
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